
                         **** Check Back Regularly For Potential Changes and Updates*********

Tier 2 Spring 2025

2/19/2025 Wednesday Berwick Himes Tier 2 8:40 PM Tucson Gila Monsters

2/19/2025 Wednesday Altitude Home Loans Tier 2 10:05 PM Save The Boobies

2/24/2025 Monday O'Malleys on 4th 8:40 PM Speedway Ice Dogs

2/24/2025 Monday Tucson Gila Monsters 10:05 PM Save The Boobies

2/26/2025 Wednesday Berwick Himes Tier 2 8:40 PM VA Loans Tier 2

2/26/2025 Wednesday Remblake Builders 10:05 PM Altitude Home Loans Tier 2

3/4/2025 Tuesday Remblake Builders 9:55 PM Tucson Gila Monsters

3/4/2025 Tuesday Altitude Home Loans Tier 2 11:20 PM Berwick Himes Tier 2

3/5/2025 Wednesday Speedway Ice Dogs 8:40 PM Save The Boobies

3/5/2025 Wednesday VA Loans Tier 2 10:05 PM O'Malleys on 4th

3/10/2025 Monday Remblake Builders 8:40 PM O'Malleys on 4th

3/10/2025 Monday VA Loans Tier 2 10:05 PM Speedway Ice Dogs

4/1/2025 Tuesday Berwick Himes Tier 2 10:30 PM Remblake Builders

4/2/2025 Wednesday O'Malleys on 4th 10:30 PM Altitude Home Loans Tier 2

4/7/2025 Monday Save The Boobies 8:40 PM Berwick Himes Tier 2

4/7/2025 Monday Tucson Gila Monsters 10:05 PM O'Malleys on 4th

4/9/2025 Wednesday Altitude Home Loans Tier 2 8:40 PM VA Loans Tier 2

4/9/2025 Wednesday Remblake Builders 10:05 PM Speedway Ice Dogs

4/15/2025 Tuesday Speedway Ice Dogs 9:55 PM Berwick Himes Tier 2

4/15/2025 Tuesday Save The Boobies 11:20 PM O'Malleys on 4th

4/16/2025 Wednesday Altitude Home Loans Tier 2 8:40 PM Tucson Gila Monsters

4/16/2025 Wednesday VA Loans Tier 2 10:05 PM Remblake Builders

4/22/2025 Tuesday Save The Boobies 9:55 PM VA Loans Tier 2

4/22/2025 Tuesday Speedway Ice Dogs 11:20 PM Tucson Gila Monsters


